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rO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to declare that, the Paavai Engineering College (Autonomous) has offered 

14 B.E/B.Tech programmes, five M.E programmes, MBA and MCA programmes under 

Regulations 2016 (CBCs) and 2019CBCS) for the academic year 2019-20. The total 

number of programmes offered by the college is 21. The details are given below. 

List of Programmes

S. No. Programme Code | 
10 

Programme Name of the Programmes
Aeronautical Engineering

Agriculture Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronicsand CommunicationEngineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Mechanical Engineeringg
Mechatronics
BiomedicalEngineering
Medical Electronics 
Chemical Engineering 
Information Technology 
Food Technology 
PharmaceuticalTechnology

Computer Science and Engineering
Communication Systems 
Engineering Design 
Power Systems Engineering
Structural Engineering
Master of Business Administration
Master of Computer Applications 

B.E 

102 B.E. 

103 B.E. 

104 B.E. 
105 B.E. 

6. 106 B.E. 

107 B.E. 

108 B.E. 

. 109 B.E. 

10. 110 B.E 
11. 201 B.Tech 

2. 202 B.Tech 

13. 203 B.Tech 

4. 204 B.Tech 

15. 302 M.E 

16. 303 M.E 

17. 304 M.E 
18. 306 M.E 

307 M.E 19. 
20. 501 MBA 

21. 601 MCA 
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